

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.14-15 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4247-4248/2009

RASHTRASANT T.M.S.& S.B.V.M.C.A.VID.&ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANGADAR NILKANT SHENDE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 15/07/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.7.2009.
(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master