

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10364-10365/2009

LOHIYA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on the unserved respondents Nos.1
to 4 and 7.

List the matters on 31-8-2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

va