

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11060-11061/2009

PRINCIPAL, KILSWAMINI COLL.OF EDN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. (With appln(s) for directions office report)	Respondent(s) and prayer for interim relief and
WITH SLP(C) NO. 11049 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief SLP(C) NO. 11050 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief SLP(C) NO. 11051-11052 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief SLP(C) NO. 11053-11054 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 11055 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief SLP(C) NO. 11056-11057 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief SLP(C) NO. 11058-11059 of 2009 (With prayer for interim relief SLP(C) NO. 11064-11065 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 11069-11070 of 2009 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 11071-11072 of 2009 (With office report)	and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report) and office report)

Date: 19/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Item No.41

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Kirti Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 4.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd