

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(Civil) IA Nos.58-61/2014 and IA../2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to
No(s).
4247-4248/2009 Appeal

Petitioner(s) RASHTRASANT T.M.S.& S.B.V.M.C.A.VID.&ORS

VERSUS

Respondents(s) GANGADAR NILKANT SHENDE & ORS.

impleadment (for permision to file impleadment,
and direction)

Date : 03/06/2014 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

AR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C NAGAPPAN
[VACATION BENCH]

For Applicant(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Vinay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

rned

On a mention made by Dr. Manish Singhvi, lea

to list these counsel for the applicant(s), we direct
applications on 05.06.2014.

AN WATI ARORA)
TANT REGISTRAR

(PRAVEEN KUMAR CHAWLA)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOL
ASSIS

Signature Not Verified Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.06.03
17:17:09 IST
Reason:

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.06.03
17:17:14 IST
Reason: