

Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. S. Shakeel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the applicants.

Since this Court has already passed the Order on 3.07.2014, these Interlocutory Applications are liable to be rejected and are, accordingly, rejected.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER